Nummer
5490426
5490418
5490419
5490425
5490421
5490420
5490424
5490422
5490423

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



